1800 SERIES
THUMBWHEEL SWITCHES
EECO’s 1800 Series features large, easy to read
characters and a snap-in mounting design.
The 1800 Series is a slim .315” (8 MM) wide to
conserve front panel space.  The 1800 Series is
offered in the most popular binary and decimal
output codes for design flexibility.  Other options

 Stop Pins
 Consult Factory for Custom Rotor Marking, Custom Output Codes and Other Special Requests
ORDERING EXAMPLE - SWITCH
 180002J  F  02
   ┬   ┬ ┬
   │   │ └────   Optional Stop Pins
   │   │
   │   └───────────────── Optional Feature(s)
   │
   └──────────────────────────  Basic Switch Model
ORDERING EXAMPLE - ASSEMBLY
 1   R      180002J F
 ┬  ┬  ┬ ┬
 │  │   │ └────  Optional Feature
 │  │  │
 │  │  └─────────────── Basic Switch Model
 │  │
 │  └───────────────────────  Assembled With Hardware Kit
 │
└─────────────────────────────  Number Of Switches and/or Spacers
        In Assembly
Certain combinations of switches and options may require a special part number.
Consult factory for additional ordering information.
HARDWARE KITS AND ACCESSORIES
80SJ-X Hardware Kit:  Endpieces, Speed Nuts, Aluminum Rod (Factory Assembled Only)
81SJ-X Hardware Kit:  Endpieces, Threaded Rod, Nuts and Washers
 Note:  Replace “X” With Number of Stations Required When Ordering Separate
Hardware Kits.
E80SJ Endpiece, Right (234147-09)
E81SJ Endpiece, Left (234146-09)
S80SJ Spacer (234149-09)
tel. 02.33.61.16.26
fax  02.26.26.10.09